

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	Design	Masters Internation	nal, I	nc.				<u> </u>				- <del></del>
	words or abbreviat	ion; must include the word "I tions of like import in languag partnership if not so contained	e as will	cleari	y indic:	ite that it is a corporation	on instead of a		-	-		
2.	Tennesse	.e			3	62-179660	, if applicable)				1	
	(State or country u	e nder the law of which it is inc	orpörate	d)		(FEI number	, if applicable)	1				
4	October l	, 1999	5.	per	petu	al						
т.		of incorporation)		(Du	ration:	Year corp. will cease	to exist or "perpe	tual")				
	Fobruary	10, 2000									,	
6.	Date first b	ransacted business in Florida.	) (SEE S	ECTIC	ONS 60	7.1501, 607.1502 and	817.155, F.S.)	÷	5 ·	,	÷	
7.	. <u> </u>	aring River Road		· _=		··· e,		~		• •		<u> </u>
	Hilham,	TN 38568									<u>.</u>	-
		(Сите	nt mailir	ıg addı	ress)							
			•									
8	. design a	and installation of	milly	work			( ) ( CTTT = T d = )					
;	(Purpose(s	) of corporation authorized in	home st	nte or c	country	to be carried out in sta	ite of Plonda)					
9	). Name and stre	et address of Florida reg	istered	agent	: (P.C	. Box or Mail Drop I	Box <u>NOT</u> acce <u>r</u>	otable)				
	Name: _	NRAI Services, 1	nc.			- "	• . •	-	TAL	8		:
(	Office Address:	526 E. Park Aver	uu <u>e</u>			•			L CR	J		
		Tallahassee				_, Florida, <u>32301</u> (Zip code)			HA		Ē	
						(Zip code)		-	Ser A			
		1							ūđ	M	D	
•	10. Registered a	gent's acceptance:							1s	ي		
	-	d as registered agent and to	~~~~* **		ofaroc	ess for the above stated	l corporation at t	he place	designa	tedin		
	Having been name	a as registerea agent and to	uccept se		5 pi 00		a anna aite I furt	haraara	e ta con	valv		

this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree is comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

ust. See X

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	ORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Chairman: _				· .	. 43 1 - 3.
Address:			<u>.</u>		<u>.</u> ·
	an:			1 h.	
Address:		-	. <u> </u>	<u>.</u>	
 Director:	Bob Atchison		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · ·	<u>.</u>
	5487 Roaring River Road				
	Hilham, TN 38568				
Director:	Mark Schumacher	· ~			-
Address:	5487 Roaring River Road				=
	Mark Schumacher 5487 Roaring River Road			· . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Hilham, TN 38568		1		• • •
Vice Presid	ent: <u>Bob Atchison</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SECF	<u> </u>	• .
Address: _	5487 Roaring River Road		- HAS		1
-	Hilham, TN 38568		ET O		FD
Secretary:			FISTAT	<u>4</u> _9	• .
	5487 Roaring River Road		RDA	5	-
Address:	Hilham, TN 38568			11417	- 
-		£ .		÷ ••	Ξ.,
- Treasurer:					
- Treasurer:				•	 

---

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

## \*Secretary of State Corporations Section James K. Polk Building, Suite 1800 Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0306

ISSUANCE DATE: 07/07/2000 REQUEST NUMBER: 00189143 TELEPHONE CONTACT: (615) 741-6488

CHARTER/QUALIFICATION DATE: 10/01/1999 STATUS: ACTIVE CORPORATE EXPIRATION DATE: PERPETUAL CONTROL NUMBER: 0377930 JURISDICTION: TENNESSEE

TO: CAPITAL FILING SERVICE, INC. 7051 HIGHWAY 70 SO. PMB 333 NASHVILLE, TN 37221 —

REQUESTED BY: CAPITAL FILING SERVICE, INC. 7051 HIGHWAY 70 SO. PMB 333 NASHVILLE, IN 37221

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

1, RILEY C DARNELL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF TENNESSEE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

"DESIGN MASTERS INTERNATIONAL, INC."

IS A CORPORATION DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAW OF THIS STATE WITH DATE OF INCORPORATION AND DURATION AS GIVEN ABOVE; THAT ALL FEES, TAXES, AND PENALTIES OWED TO THIS STATE WHICH AFFECT THE EXISTENCE OF THE CORPORATION HAVE BEEN PAID; THAT ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION HAVE NOT BEEN FILED; AND THAT ARTICLES OF TERMINATION OF CORPORATE EXISTENCE HAVE NOT BEEN FILED

II AM 9: TLED

FROM: CAPITAL FILING SERVICE, INC. PMB 333 7051 HWY 70 SOUTH NASHVILLE, TN 37221-0000 FROM: RECEIVED: \$1,000.00 TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED: \$1,000.00 RECEIPT NUMBER: 00002709192 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00101230	FOR: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE	ON DATE: 07/07/00	
PMB 333 RECEIPT NUMBER: 00002709192   7051 HWY 70 SOUTH RECEIPT NUMBER: 00002709192	FROM:	FEES	
	CAPITAL FILING SERVICE, INC. PMB 333	TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED: \$1,000.00	
	7051 HWY 70 SOUTH NASHVILLE, TN 37221-0000	RECEIPT NUMBER: 00002709192 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00101230	



Peley C Darnell

**RILEY C. DARNELL** SECRETARY OF STATE